
1

R
el

ea
se

 d
at

e:
 2

00
8-

03
-2

8 
10

:4
4

D
at

e 
of

 is
su

e:
 2

00
8-

04
-0

7
13

23
53

_E
N

G
.x

m
l

Valve connector VMA-2+PE/LED/Z20-5M-PUR

Dimensions

Technical data
General specifications

Number of poles 2 + PE
Connection 1 Valve connector DIN
Construction type 1 angled
Connection 2 Connector, male
Construction type 2 angled
Threading 2 M12

Indicators/operating means
LED green Operating display

Electrical specifications
Operating voltage 24 V AC/DC
Operating current max. 18 A

Ambient conditions
Ambient temperature -5 ... 70 °C (268 ... 343 K)

Mechanical specifications
Protection degree IP65
Material  

Contacts brass, silver-plated
Handle PP
Cable PVC
Core isolation PVC

Cable  
Sheath diameter 5.5 mm
Colour black
Cores 3 x 0.5 mm2

Conductor construction 28 x 0.15 mm Ø
Length L 0.3 m

Electrical connection
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Model Number

VMA-2+PE/LED/Z20-5M-PUR

Valve connector, shape A with LED in-
dicator

Features

• Built-in LED, as operating and func-
tion indicator

• Valve connector according 
DIN 43650
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